Startlist 1st Round Distance

load number

1 exit nation
1 pass number
0 35—
7 36—
> 37 —
‘38—
2 pass number
40—
%41 —
42—
43—
3 pass number

1 45 AUS

° 46 —

jumper

Darius Turcinkas
Daniel Hernan
Chris Kleinhenz
Steve Mursell

Pablo Rua
George Balutoin
Jane Oakley
llja Vodolazskij

Duncan French
Kevin McEnerney

3 A7 GBR Mike Evans

Y48 —

Allen Hodge

5 49 ROM Sergiu Steicu

24.01.2015 15:31:05

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Judge:

parachute (color)

15
10
5
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Startlist 1st Round Distance

2

1

2

3

4

5

load number
exit nation

pass number

50 UAE
51 UAE
52 UAE
53 ESP
54 UAE

pass number

55 —

56 GER
57 UKR

58 —

59 UAE

pass number

60 ESP
62 —

63 —
64 —

24.01.2015 15:31:05

jumper

Patrick Kaye
Cornelia Mihai

William "Billy" Sharman
Pablo Hernandez Moll

Marat Leiras

David Luduik Jr.
Frank Tasler
Andrii Stalnyi
Rhys Kempen
Mohammed Baker

Lucia Hernandez
Ben Lourens
Juma Hassan
lan Bruce

Judge:

parachute (color)

0
0
0
0

(black/white)

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

15
10
5
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Startlist 1st Round Distance

load number
3 exit nation jumper
1 pass number
1 65 _ Jesse Cohen
2 66 — Tomek Nohanowicz
3 67 — Sarhan Yousef
4 68 —_ Sean Hahessy
5 69 Mathieu Rouanet
2 pass number
2 71 — Andy Salisbury
3 72 Fahad Harmoodi
4 73 Tarig Shaiba
3 pass number
1 75 Olivier Noel
2 76 — Stephen Chew
3 77 —_ Maher Turk
4 78 Nivine Al Machhour

24.01.2015 15:31:05

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0
0

Judge:

parachute (color)

15
10
5
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